THE WASHINGTON STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

12:30p.m.

12:30-12:40

12:40-12:55
12:55-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:10

A high-quality education system that prepares all students for college, career, and life.

OSPI, Billings Room
600 Washington Street SE
Olympia, WA 9804
December 18, 2015

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING AGENDA

Call to Order

Approval of First Place Scholars School as a Private School
Ms. Linda Drake, Director of Career- and College-Ready Initiatives

Public Comment
Board Discussion
Business Iltems
1. Approval of Private School Application for First Place Scholars School

(Action Item)

Adjourn

Members of the public may submit written comment to the Board at she@k12.wa.us.

Prepared for December 18, 2015 Board Meeting





