OSPI, Billings Room 600 Washington Street SE Olympia, WA 9804

December 18, 2015

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING AGENDA

12:30p.m.	Call to Order
12:30-12:40	Approval of First Place Scholars School as a Private School Ms. Linda Drake, Director of Career- and College-Ready Initiatives
12:40-12:55	Public Comment
12:55-1:05	Board Discussion
1:05-1:10	Business Items 1. Approval of Private School Application for First Place Scholars School (Action Item)
1:10	Adjourn

Members of the public may submit written comment to the Board at sbe@k12.wa.us.